Kullan#c# Ad#
HAKAN KARS

HAKAN KARS

Faaliyet Kodu
1111

1111

Kay#t Tipi
Gelir

Gelir

Odeyen/Odenen ##lem Tipi

SUNGURALP Okula Y ap#lan
OZDER Yard#mlar (Nakdi)
GULCHN Okula Y ap#ian

EROZTURK Yard#mlar (Nakdi)

Gelir Miktar# (TL) Gider Miktar# (TL)

50,00

150,00

0,00

0,00

Odeme Tarihi
27.08.2020

07.08.2020

Evrak No
FO0738

FO0309

Kay#t Tarihi
28.08.2020

07.08.2020



